)AARIM	7/AIG1801 068	6, K2/16)	1 LKK:
			/ Lily
Surveyor: Falvin	DOI: ASSIGNMENT		n Merimen: 1 y b vs
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE			
510 2581	u.	im No.	889524654
-40 MATE ALONS	Retard.	A STATE OF THE STA	200 ELOSA1 -00000
A Name of Insured	4.0	licy No.	
Insured Tel No. : HP:	20/11/12	ike / Model :	MATON
Excess Sec II :SS D.O.A	8 1 18 b	ice of Accident : UE	TWO BAVESTIER EX
Is driver the owner? (YE) / NO ) Nature	of Accident :		
If NO. Driver Name / Age :	O 01	GIA REPORT(YES) N	O TP GIA REPORT (YE) / NO
Driver Tel No. ;		ured Liability:	% Final ? Yes/No
SHA GIMM -			<b>→</b>
INSRS: WSP: WSP: WSP:	0 1	NSRS: VSP:	INSRS. WSP:
A Tel:	40 /0	fel: 1	Tel Tel
Liability: Liability:	W V	ability:	Liability:
RMKS: RMKS:		MKS: US	RMKS:
Date/ Time			
VO 16/18 HARRINGE	THE METER X	STAGE	DATE / PIC
10/0/20		Non-Reporti	
WAY.		Non-Reports	ng lir (Fimil):
100		Nonfication	tr (if non-pickup):
26-6-18 P 435 W/01.	DISPUTED.	After call in	13-9-10
	D HE ALMO	T Documentat	ion Check List: Handler Typist
Comi	LEDOD LANE	CHAIN LE MICHIGH	lr (if non-pickup)
	00	After call litr	
		Authorisation Release Vau	
	N. Gerverningsan	Final Repair	
30-11-18 01 SMONGE	of DISTURD.	Car Rental In	Wenter:
IEND. AIG	INS.	Towing Inve	ice X
		LTA / GIA :	
		Medical Bill:	X
		PIR:	rject Instruction:
		LOD	eject Instruction:
			eakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Dute/Time:	Sent By:	Post-Repair	Photos:
		Others:	
FINALIZATION Date/Time:  Renair Cost: SS ( da	Confirm with:	Confirm by	Email Call
Repair Cost: S5 da FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time: 15 (9 Config	ys) Reduction: %	P Email	Call Call
	BOLA S/N No.:	0.000	28. Ass. Lin:
Repair Cost: 1,601 SS 1, 284 x+			
	119.28	(A)(I)	DW REMSE
101	iys) po)	1 50	W ( 7 )
LOR only LOU only LOR + LOU LOR + 1.	*		
GIAZLTA Search 7 49 SS 7-49	[ Free ting one]		
Medical: S5		147 850-1010-1010-1	itus: Normal/Reject/Private Settle
Disbursement - SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent.)	2) Report F	
Total: 7,035. Global	Sum SS: 1, 5 3 0 - 2	3) Survey fo	ME.
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confin	Duni Dai 1	Email	Cal
Payce 1: SS 1, 630. + 1 Name			INELLING ITELT
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS / Name 2			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name:			

.

REF:

# COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

R EPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VIEHICLE NO : SHA 6121U

ME AKE

ME ODEL : HYUNDAI i40

A14 DATE 11/6/2018 11:50

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	2	Amount
	Front Bumper Cover			5	562.30
	Front Bumper Bracket Top (LH)			S	22.40
	Front Bumper Bracket (LH)			5	24.60
	Front Fender (LH)			5	619.00
	Front Fender Shield (LH)			S	169.80
	Front Fender Shield (LH)			20.00	
	Front Fender Retainer			S	9.20
	Front Fender Retainer Frt Wheel Hub Cap, LH  Front LH 6: Isome Piller Kryps SUB TOTAL			5	150.70
	Ille love Pillar Kraps				
	Front LH Can IS SUB TOTAL			S	1,558.00
	LESS 20%			5	311.60
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	1,246.40
	Labour Charge Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge			s s	564.00 560.00 500.00
	Tuff Kote			5	1,110.00
	TOTAL LABOUR			3	1,110.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	2,356.40
	Kalin ICKIG		Auto Consultants hence	notify	
	Koli 16/18 1230 Ls.  3 Ps.  4/5 After Ryr-pll	the F  To r  To r  Thi  No  So	legaliter of the name of the survey below that survey below that survey below the survey below to confine a survey death of the survey of the	nting missi missi (2 m)	rice" basis
		Sig Da	atue:		
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the	e above ve	hicle. The final repair	quan	tum will



COMFORTDELGRO

#### ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

275 Donated Hand Stephison \$75 [27]

Waterway

His line May David Strapping Strat

Angenisti Ve Brazon (187) Statument Emanie SMET

Date/Time: 11.06.2018 12:05

Page : 1

0

ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1	
ALTEL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	

# JOB CARD Sales Order:

JC NO305173630

		HEGN NAA6121U	MILEAGE
OMFORT TRANSPORTAT 7010045	ION PTE LTD	MAKE HYUNDAI	FUEL E 1/2 F
83 SIN MING DRIVE ingapore SINGAPORE 5508755	575717	MODEL 1-40 11	DATE/TIME IN . 06.2018 09:55
	(O)	YR OF MANU. 09.07.2014	TARGET DATE
RD NO.		CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMEU056077	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:

JOB DESCRIPTION

nt Date: 08.06.2018

1: 3P 08.06.18

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

ASSED OUT BY:				(
SERVICE ADVI	SOR	_	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE	(
et Sip		Exit Pass		X
SHA6121U	JU AIG	Vehicle No.: SHA612	iu	(

8

Advisor

Signature/Date Name of Service Advisor

Date

o Service Reception upon collection

To be kept by Security Guard

## COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE\*

VEHICLE NO: SHA 6121U

DATE 11/6/2018 11:50

MAKE

MODEL

· HVUNDAL i40

per Cover per Bracket Top (LH)?  per Bracket (LH)?  er (LH)  er Shield (LH)?  er Retainer?  Hub Cap, LH  LESS 20  DISCOUNTED TOTAL  LABOR	% LL		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	562.30 22.40 24.60 619.00 169.80 9.20 150.70 1,558.00 311.60 1,246.40 560.00 500.00
per Bracket (LH)? er (LH) er Shield (LH)? er Retainer? Hub Cap, LH  SUB TOTAL LESS 20  DISCOUNTED TOTAL  TOTAL LABOU	% LL		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	24.60 619.00 169.80 9.20 150.70 1,558.00 311.60 1,246.40 569.00 59.00
per Bracket (LH)? er (LH) er Shield (LH)? er Retainer? Hub Cap, LH  SUB TOTAL LESS 20  DISCOUNTED TOTAL  TOTAL LABOU	% LL		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	619.00 169.80 9.20 150.70 1,558.00 311.60 1,246.40 569.00 59.00
er (LH) er Shield (LH) er Retainer Hub Cap, LH  LESS 20  DISCOUNTED TOTAL LABOR	% LL		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	169.80 9.20 150.70 1,558.00 311.60 1,246.40 569.00 59.00
er Shield (LH) er Retainer Hub Cap, LH SUB TOTAL LESS 20 DISCOUNTED TOTAL TOTAL LABOR	% LL		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	169.80 9.20 150.70 1,558.00 311.60 1,246.40 569.00 59.00
Hub Cap, LH  SUB TOTAL LABOR	% LL		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	9.20 150.70 1,558.00 311.60 1,246.40 560.00 59.00
Hub Cap, LH  SUB TOTAL LABOR	% LL		\$ \$ \$ \$	1,558.00 311.60 1,246.40 569.00 59.00
DISCOUNTED TOTAL LABOR	% LL		\$ \$ \$	1,558.00 311.60 1,246.40 569.00 59.00
DISCOUNTED TOTAL LABOR	% LL		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	311.60 1,246.40 569.00 59.00
DISCOUNTED TOTAL LABOR	% LL		\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	311.60 1,246.40 569.00 59.00
harge ing ting Charge	TR		SSSS	569.00 590.00 59.00
harge ing ting Charge TOTAL LABOU	R		S	564:00 540:00 59:00
ing ting Charge TOTAL LABOR			s s	59.00
			S	1,110.00
	a.			
ESTIMATE TOTA			S	2,356.40
1 16/12 12 30 Los. 3 Ps	To resulvey before	HORSE SURVEY DISHORD		7
	To display domay. Plans prices are a Third party survey. No illegal records: Supplementary its as subject to final a	of cartis) during resurvey Eject to confirmation is on a "Wilhold Projudice" to tonical is adjusted in (2) must be requirelyed and possible him insurance Comp	100	
	ignature;	Sallet.		
	After Romple	m subject to tour s	Acknowledged by Rispaner Signature:	Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:



Our Ref :	T 0618 / SHA6121U	/CL(st)				ENGI	NEERING
Your Ref: Date :	19-Jun-18		CDGE Taxi Cla	ime Dent			Ingineering Pte Ltd d Singapore 579701
AIC ASIA P	ACIFIC INSURANCE P	TE LTD	59 Loyang Driv				nline +65 6383 6280
CHARTIS B		IL LID	Singapore 5089		Ö:		maie +65 6280 9755
			angapara ara				www.edge.com.sg
78 Shenton V	vay						
#07-16							Workshops
Singapore 07	9120						Braddell 205 Braddell Road
Attn: Moto	r Claims Department	WITHOUT PR	EJUDICE				Singapore 579701
Dear Sir							59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969
		SHA6121U YOU	R INSURED	SLQ25	81U		Sin Ming
AND OTHER	·	ON	08.06.18				383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
Vehicle No: The vehicle ov	SHA6121U which was in where and the taxi driver contheir claims against the part to the vehicle.	nvolved in the cap ncerned have requ	tioned accide uested and au	nt with y	our ins	ured vehi assist the	m Ubi 320 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408649
As the accider	nt was caused by the neglig	nent act of your in	sured driving	SI 025	0411		Senáko 24 Senako Loop
	ting these claim for your co						Singapore 758158
TAXI OWNER	- S	onsideration on be	andir or the cie	ilinants.			Sunger Kadut 7 Sunger Hadut Way
1 Cost of				\$ 1.6	305.00		Birgapore 728791
2 3	* ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^	\$ 119.28 per da	av.		357.84	TENTING	Yishun hun Industrial Park A
	Report Fees (Surveyed b			\$		3671 118	Singapore 768732
4 GIA/LT	TA Search Fees			\$	7.49	-	
	olice Report Fees			\$			
6 Towing	/ Medical / Transporation			\$		-	
HIDEDIC CL .			Sub Total:	\$ 1,5	70.33		
HIRER'S CLA		e 00.00		2 2			
/	_days Loss of Income @_			20.0	40.00	-	
		To	otal Claims :	\$ 2,2	210.33		
We enclose he	erewith the following docum	nents to support to	ne claims: -				
	repair bill and photocopies	s of photographs :		8	F	pcs.	
	arch slip/s of :	SLQ2581U		*		-1	
	olice report/s of :	SHA6121U	8				
<li>d) Letter of</li>	f authority from owner / hire	er / operator					
100	otograph/s of Accident Scene	e ()Ce	rtificate of Insu	irance			
( ) Witr	ness statement/s	(x) Downtime/Miles	age record				
Kindly look into	o the matter and let us hear ble.	r from you on the	settlement of	the said	claims	s as	
	at it is a condition of any se il injury claim (if any) of the		that it shall b	e withou	it preju	dice	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH							

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









#### Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 13 September 2018 11:47 AM

To: 'rogerng@hotmail.com'

Cc: Admin A

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 2581U AND SHA 6121U ON 08/06/2018

OUR REF: CC3/AIG18010686/K1jb3

#### NG WEI XIANG ROGER

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 2581U AND SHA 6121U ON 08/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING

1 40 SHA6121U , SLQ2581U

ON 08-Jun-18 09:30

ALONG

CTE TWDS CITY AFTER BALESTIER RD EXIT

I / We

**NEO LEONG KAY** 

(Hirer) NRIC No.:

S1474407Z

and/or

NG YEE SHENG

(Relief) NRIC No.:

520196893

Taxi Number

SHA6121U

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

08-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

**NEO LEONG KAY** 

Hirer NRIC

S1474407Z

Signature :



Address

187 BOON LAY AVENUE #19-82

640187

Contact No.

90274830

Name of Relief

NG YEE SHENG

Relief NRIC

S2019689J

Signature :



Address

20 TECK WHYE LANE #03-65

680020

Contact No.

83934595

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\sst}{2}1,630.00\$ (Global Sum) for vehicle no. \$\frac{\sst}{2}HA 6121U\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{08/06/2018}{2}\$ (date) along \$\frac{\sct}{2}\$ (location) involving vehicle no/s \$\frac{\sst}{2}\$ \frac{\sst}{2}\$ SLO 2581U. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{11/06/2018}{2}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SHA 6121U</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to ...

SHA 6121U (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 15 (day) of 04 (month) 2019 (year)

WWK

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

CLAINS DEPARTMENT
COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD
59 LOYANG DRIVE
SINGAPORE 504069

Please forward your cheque made payable to: COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD "The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only.

All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded that the amait and application of this document"



A member of ComportDescro

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Marring - 85 8380 9380 Facortile + 93 9380 9750

Workshops

24 Serolo Loop Singapore 758156 7 Sunga Radul Way Singapore 729791 SIT Visitus Industrial Park A Direptore 70073 59 Layery Drive Bingspore 508969 383 Sin Ming Drive Segapore \$15717 85 Pandan Road Singapore (01236) 100 Del Road S Singapore 406645

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page:

801,0004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY CHARTIS BUILD

SINGAPORE 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SHA6121U

INV. NO/DATE 91378588 18.06,2018

MAKE HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305173630

MODRE. 1-40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 09.07.2014

CHASSIS CODE

JOB TYPE

.000 W

KMHLB41UMEU056077

Description: 3P 08.06.18

Invoice for Lump Sum Repair

Total Lamp Sum Repair Amt

1,500.00

Total Invoice amount

1,605.00

Issued by

: KATHERINETAN 18.06.2018 15:11:46 pe : CLSO/57/57 ype/Term : /Credit 30 days

CRISTOMERS SHALL INDIRECT THEIR PERIOD INMIGENATED AND IN DELIVERY AND SHALL WITHIN

COMPANY BY THE CUSTOMER AND HOT PAUL ON THE DUE DATE OF SWINGSTON OF WITHIN IN THE PROOF THE PERIOD OF DEFAULT

PLEASE EXAMINE THIS INVOICE IMMETHATELY LINEAR INCOME. AND ADVISOR THE COMPANY OF ANY ENGINEER

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. AMOUNT BANK/CHQ No.

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18060233

Date: 18 June 2018



#### TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

08/06/2018 @ 09:30 hrs

ALONG

CTE TWDS CITY AFTER BALESTIER RD EXIT

INVOLVING

SLQ2581U

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA6121U (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to NEO LEONG KAY IC NO S1474407Z a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$119.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	NAME OF DRIVER												
	DATE												
	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	01	1,760	0635	2450	CARO	oati	333	1700	OUTHO	0000	(	\
	HOURS OPE	FROM	2250	Dec	200	34	0000	34	1050C	341	0000	0962	(PHS)
	MILEAGE	(KM)	193	362	250	43	191	366	193	TR	135	3	OW (
1110	MII EAGE BEADING	MILEAGE NEADING	875617	958815	7	20000	72000E	77-090	771283	TS 91 CT	7217,71	\ \frac{1}{2}	× 1
CIND CIDIN	NAME OF DEPICE	WANTE OF LOUGH	なくか	Des 1-12	1675	New KIL	NG45	New-) . (-00)	NA 7. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15	New L. E	NG 17 S.	A ecident	Depair
	DATE		1/8/18	46118	8/6/18	21,918	9/6/1.8	811916	10/6/18	10 16 118	8119113	11064	(306 (V)

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

SLQ2581U 08 Jun 2018 / 09:30:00

Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

No results.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	ted Adj Assigned Adj Rpi		0	Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	12 Jun 2018 11 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Reg Edit Adj Rpt		\$\$1,50 Edit E	00.00 stimates	1	,500.00 tw Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey		
,	tain	∏ R	eference		Claim Det	ails		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
nsured:	NG WEI	CIANG ROGER,	D: S8330689)								
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	a. Reg. No.	: 1993038	21R					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	eg. SHA6121U Date					Loss	08/06/2018 09:00 - :59 [46 Months and 30 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr				
Claim Type:	pe: TP / 3558895276SG Policy/Cover 2100510531										
/ehicle Reg. Vo. (Insured):	SLQ2581	u			Policy No (Claimar		MCOM0015				
					Excess:						
tepairer:			ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	The second second second	The second second	-		AND DESCRIPTION OF PERSONS ASSESSED.			
tandling nsurer:		Pacific Insurano .Chan1@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel:	65-6419-30	000	. [Handled b	y Chan, Kian-Me	ng)		
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 634	76100						
Adjuster:	22/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 .	[Handled	by K	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN ] [	Final Rpt d	ue	
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	w All Com	pose Case Ma	
There are no	mail for this	case.									
	CIATED TAS								STEPPORT AND TO SERVE	Complet	

#### Claim Documents

\*SHA6121U (3558895276SG)

[SLQ2581U]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jun 8 2018 9:00AM

[NG WEI XIANG ROGER]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Vid	eo		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	30/11/18 10:27	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
2	08/01/19 16:20	FROM TP	0	Load MP4	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	-	Thumbnail	Print
1	12/06/18 16:54	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	-
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔽	<b>S</b>
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
nt.			F	[77]	C3
-	tos/Images	LVV Auto Consultante Mar Ltd (MA)	3 per	Thumbnail	Polot
No 1	Relabel/Reorder 12/06/18 17:13	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
		(15500H1301)10700	0	Load JPG	N N
2	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
3	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	[Z]
4	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0		<u>A</u>
5	12/06/18 17:13	General View		Load JPG	-
6	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
7_	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
8	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	N
9	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	8
10	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	M
11	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	3
12	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	N
14	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
15	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	1
17	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	[2]
19	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	50
23	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
24	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	Ø
26	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load JPG	100
28	12/06/18 17:13	General View	0	Load 3PG	3

Vid	eo		1 per	page V	<b>W</b>
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
29	12/06/18 17:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	12/06/18 17:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
31	12/06/18 17:27	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
32	12/06/18 17:27	Reinspection Photo			
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page V	[2]
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	
1	12/06/18 19:42	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	12/06/18 19:42	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	18/04/19 08:14	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	18/04/19 08:14	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	18/04/19 08:14	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	18/04/19 08:14	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
7	18/04/19 08:14	RENTAL MILEAGE	0	Load PDF	
8	18/04/19 08:14	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
9	18/04/19 08:14	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/06/18 16:53	OI GIA report	0	Load PDF	
2	12/06/18 16:54	Policy	0	Load PDF	
3	12/06/18 16:56	OI Driving License Status	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
	And the desired services and the second services and the second s	The state of the s		Accessed to the second	

## **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

70.00			
TE	a na		

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLQ2581U (Insd veh)		INIO	Model:		HYUNDAI 140 1.7 D (A)		
	SHA6121U (TP veh)							
Date of Accident:	08/06/2018							
			_			-		
Global Sum Settlem	ent :	[X] Yes		[ ]	No			
Repair Estimate			. \$		2,521.35			
Final Repair Cost			: \$		1,630.00			
Loss of Use			: \$			2	50 day	ys at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$			2.50	day	/5
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		\$					
Others:			: \$					
			: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	I Sum)	: \$		1,630.00			
	kehon Cl	A Registered	17	[ X ]	YES [	1	NO	(Kindly indicate
Is Third Party Wor	ksnop G							
pelow)	1/			Agre	ed Liability			(%)
A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regist  BOLA Liability:	egistered tered Wo	d Workshop: rkshop: _(%)		Agre BOL 15 Asse	ed Liability A Applicable  essed Liabili	e: Yes/ {	Ne B	SOLA Scenario No:(%)
A) For Non GIA R  B) For GIA Regist  BOLA Liability:	egistered tered Wo	d Workshop: rkshop: _(%)		Agre BOL 15 Asse	ed Liability A Applicable  essed Liabili	e: Yes/ {	Ne B	BOLA Scenario No:
A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	egistered tered Wo 80_ billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop:(%) e filled only for	r chain	Agre BOL 15 Asse	ed Liability A Applicable  essed Liabili	e: Yes/ {	Ne B	SOLA Scenario No:(%)
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks  **Payment Instruction**	egistered tered Wo 80_ billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop:(%) e filled only for	r chain	Agre BOL 15 Asse	ed Liability A Applicable  essed Liabili	e: Yes/ {	Ne B	SOLA Scenario No:(%)
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks  Payment Instruction  ComfortDelGreen	egistered tered Wo 80_ billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop:(%) e filled only for	r chain	Agre BOL 15 Asse	ed Liability A Applicable  S essed Liabili as and for ca	e: Yes/ {	Ne B	(%) OLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:  * Assessed Lia Remarks  Payment Instruction (1) ComfortDelGree (2)	egistered tered Wo 80_ billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop:(%) e filled only for	r chain	Agre BOL 15 Asse	ed Liability A Applicable  sessed Liability as and for ca	e: Yes/ {	Ne B	(%) OLA does not apply.
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks  **Payment Instruction**	egistered tered Wo 80_ billity to be	d Workshop: rkshop:(%) e filled only for	r chain	Agre BOL 15 Asse	A Applicable  assed Liability as and for ca	e: Yes/ {	Ne B	(%) OLA does not apply.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18010686/K1JB3Q2

Date:

18/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100510531

Claimant Vehicle No:

SHA6121U

Insured Vehicle No: SLQ2581U

Date of Loss:

08/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3558895276SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHA6121U

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI 140, 1.7 D (A)

Engine No:

D4FDEU412221

Reg. Date: Colour:

09/07/2014 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer:

KMHLB41UMEU056077 721770 km

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)

Nett Amount (S\$)

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

105.00

1,605.00

59.95

916.35

36.34

36.34

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

West Lake 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

Front Right Side: West Lake 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,246.40	1,065.60	180.80	14.51
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	1,110.00	820.00	290.00	26.13
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,356.40	1,885.60	470.80	19.98
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,500.00		
(SS)	2.356.40	1.500.00	856.40	36.34

+ Loss of Use (2.5 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$) 125.00 + Car Rental (2.5 x S\$119.28/day) (S\$) 298.20

> 2.028.20 (SS)

1,622.56 Liable Amount (80.00%) (S\$) + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 7.49

> Nett Liability (S\$) 1,630.05

164,95

2,521.35

Global Sum Settlement (S\$) 1,630.00 Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/06/2018

Date Inspected:

11/06/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

## Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Deformed	562.30 FL	*562.30 FL
2	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH)	Serviceable	22.40 FL	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH)	Serviceable	24.60 FL	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT FENDER (LH)	Dented	619.00 FL	*619.00 FL
5	1		*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (LH)	Serviceable	169.80 FL	*- FL
6	1		*FRONT FENDER RETAINER	Serviceable	9.20 FL	*-FL
7	1		*FRT WHEEL HUB CAP ,LH	Grazed	150.70 FL	*150.70 FL
8	1		*FRONT LH WINDSCREEN PILLAR (NPA)	Repair	0.00 FL	*-FL
F≈F⊓	anchise	part. L=ListIte	emDisc.	Sub Total (SS)	1 559 00	4 222 00
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,558.00	1,332.00
			- List Item Discount on L Item	is 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	311.60	266.40
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,246.40	1,065.60
	_		Report was unsubmitted during	111421001012000000000000000000000000000		1174 7676

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

## Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	560.00	400.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	500.00	400.00
3	TUFF KOTE	New	50.00	20.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,110.00	820.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.